
1 <

834-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 26, 1993
- Foderick, Md. Wolfe Indust-

ria| Auctions, Inc.

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M

of each week’s publication

SAT. JUL. 3- 11:30AM, 53
Reg. Jerseys Sell. Located
7 Mies South Of Rt. 30 Or
5 Miles North Of Rt. 16 On
Rt. 995, Chambersburg,
Pa. Sponsored By The
Cumberland Valley Jersey
Breeders.

SAT. JUL 3-11:30AM, Pa
Pot Of Gold Sale. Located
In Conjunction With The
CVJB 4th Of July Sale,
Franklin Co. Fairgrounds, 7
Miles South Of Rt. 30 Or 5
Miles North Of Rt. 16 On
Rt. 995, Chambersburg,
Pa. Sponsored By The Pa.
Jersey Cattle Club.
MON. JUL. 5 - 9AM Annual
public sale. Farm equip-
ment located 7 miles S. of
Martinsburg, WV or 14
miles N. of Winchester, Va.
off Interstate 81, take Exit
#5 (tnwood) route 51 East
Approx. 3Vi miles East of
Inwood, WV turn right at
Shutts Cash Grocery - .2
mile to sale. Edgar A. Boh-
rer, aucts.
MON JUL. 5 - 6PM, Local
Bank Currency Sale.
Located At Brickerville Fire
Hall (Air Conditioned) E.M.
Murry Assoc. Aucts
MON. JUL. 5 - 6:30 PM
Wholesale Furniture, A&C
Diffenbach Auction Inc. 100
W. Jackson St., New Hol-
land. Alan Qiffenbach, auct

MON. JUL. 5 - 9AM, New
Furniture, Several Estates,
Household Goods, Office
Furniture, Jewelry, Sterling
Items, Dishes, Tools, Rid-
ing Tractor, Etc. Located
Haar's Auction, 1 Mi. N
Oillsburg Along Rt 15 Or
Approx. 12 Mi S Harris-
burg Along Rt 15 To Ore
Bank Rd. Turn L. To
Haar's George Haar Auct
TUES JUL 6 - 4PM,
Household Goods Located
Along Best Road, Caernar-
von Twp, Lancaster Co
Terms By, Joyce Mast
Alvin Horning, Auct.

South St. to Fairgrounds.
Frederick Co. Fairgrounds,

FRI. JUL. 9 -12 Noon. Liq-
uidation of assets of Argo
designer furniture manu-
facturer. Located at Sec-
ond and Buttonwood
Streets, Reading, Pa. For
National Bank of Boyer-
town. E.M. Murry Assoc.,
aucts.

FALES
AUCTION BARN
Fawn Grove PA
(Mill St. and Morris Ave-
Next to the Pizza Barn)

Auction: THURSDAY,
JULY 1 1993 4:00 PM.

COMMERCIAL RESTAURANT
EQUIPMENT

Steam table 6 bay. Steam table 4 bay, two
and three door S.S. Ref. Montague elc oven,
Low boy S.S. Ref., 36 in Elec grill, Approx 25
Counter seats, Approx 10booths, 8 ft Howard
lunch meat case, Castle gas stove, Exhaust
fans, 105,000Forced air oil heater (like new),
Elec wall heaters, Novar alarm, York EMG
lights, REF Compressor, 5 Window air cond,
Misc lights, two Donut fryers. Heated plate
dispenser, five Comp bar. Sink, Taylor soft
serv. Steam cooker, Steam kettle 30 gal. Trash
compactor (very nice). Heated food warmer,
Two bun toasters. Heated production cabnet,
S.S. Toaster stand, two Ice mach, two Gas
stoves, Sexton coffee maker. Elec coffee urns,
Misc dishes, Cookie paddles, S.S. Mixing
bowls, Cake pans, Coffee warmers, Toaster
ovens, Sandwich oven, Pots and pans, Salad
bowls, Etc. Etc. Many more items not listed.

Auction Barn- 717-382-1177
Larry Fales- 717-927-6950
Dan Okeefe- 410-879-8528
LIC- RH 151-L
For open dates and fair rates, call any time

Lie in PA. and MD.
Auctions: Your Place of Ours

WED. JUL. 7 - 3PM Anti-
ques, household goods &

tools. Held at the Horst
Auction Center located at
the corner of Rt 322 & Dur-
lach Rd. (Approx. 2V4 miles
West of Ephrata), Ephrata,
Lane. Co., Pa Horst aucts

Another

LANDIS
Public

Auction
WED JUL. 7 - 630 PM
Wmross Trucks & Toys,
A&C Diffenbach Auction
Inc. 100 W Jackson St,
New Holland Alan Diffen-
bach, auct

THURS JUL 8 - 7PM, 2’/.
Story Dwelling, Bank Barn,
1 09 Acres Real Estate
Located At 805 S Ridge
Road, West Cocahco
Township, Lancaster Co,
Pa (Between Denver &

Remholds) Terms By, Leo-
nard W Horst & Marian S
Horst Horst Aucts.
FRI. JUL. 9, Upcoming
Auction, Now Accepting
Construction Equipment,
Trucks & Trailers For Sale.
Located Frederick County
Fairgrounds, Frederick,
Md. Wolfe Industrial Auc-
tions, Inc.
FRI. JUL. 9 - 9AM Farm
Equipment & Supplies,
A&C Diffenbach Auction
Inc. 100 W. Jackson St.,
New Holland. Alan Diffen-
bach, auct.

FRI. JUL 9 - 9 30AM Com-
plete liquidation of Bar-Co
Enterprises & For Others,
Track loaders, loader back-
hoes, skid loaders & rubber
tire laoder, roller, stump
gnnder & chip harvester,
forklifts & crane, air com-
pressor & boring machine,
street sweeper & hydro
hammer, farm tractor,
dumps & flatbeds, specialty
trucks, pickups & cars,
radios, misc. Traveling
west on 1-70, take E. Pat-
rick St, exit 56 to Fair-
grounds Traveling east on
1-70, takeSouth St, exit 55,
to Fairgrounds Traveling
north on 1-270, take Rt
355, Market St, exit 31-A
(by the 1-70 Truck Stop)
Take 1-70 east to exit 55,

OUTSTANDING 23 ACRE
MANOR TWP. FARMETTE

THURS., JULY 15, 1993
6 P.M.

Located at 137 Seitz Road, Columbia,
PA.
Dir.: Take Rt. 30 west of Lancaster to
Prospect Rd. exit, go south on Pros-
pect Rd. to Seitz Road to auction site.
OPEN HOUSE DATES: Sat., June 26,
1-3; Sun., June 27, 1-3; and Sat., July
10,1-3, or call auction firm.
REAL ESTATE FEATURES: approx. 23
acre farmette located and nestled in Man-
or Twp. with 2 road frontages. 2'A story
brick & frame farmhouse. 3BR (1 with bal-
cony): semi-modern kitchen, new bath-
room, formal DR w/fireplace, LR, laundry
or summer kitchen, full attic. Oil fired hot
water heat, well water, septic tank.
Large frame bank barn. Ideal for horses,
cattle with tobacco storage hanging area.
Other storage areas. Enclosed fenced
pasture. Mature shade & landscape.
This farmette has many possibilities and
has preliminary work done for a possible
subdivision subdividing it into 2 lots - 1
showing 11+ acres, 1 showing 10+ acres.
Terms: 10% down day of auction,
balance within 45 days.
Atty: Blaklnger, Byler & Thomas
Don Blaklnger 299-1100.

Auction For
EGAN PARTNERS

Auction Conducted By The
J. Omar Landis Auct. Serv.

Jay M. Witman AU001127-L
1605 Apple Street
Ephrata, PA 17522

717-738-7900, 665-5735

» V V V. WW VVV\ VV\ «, \\w s

FRIJUL9-I:3OPM, State FRj JUL 9 . 4PM| Valu-
Graded Feeder Pig Sale, able Post Card Collection
Located At Carlisle Lives- Located At Springetts Fire
lock Market, Inc., Exit 13, Co. Social Hall, 3013 E
South Off 1-81, Left Onto Market St.. York. Pa. Jacob
Alexander Spring Road. A. Gilbert & Brian L. Gilbert,
717-249-4511. Aucts.

PUBLIC AUCTION
MONDAY EVENING,

JUNE 28, 1993 5:00 PM
REHM’S EXXON SERVICE
EAST SIDE OF 83, EXIT 14
NEXT TO ROCK-IT PIZZA

FMC Model 5800-1 Wheel Balancer w/
Adaptors - Car & Light Truck. Ammco
Model 6900 Brake Lathe with Table. Atlas
ETC 24 European Style Air Tire Changer.
Atlas MC 14 Battery Charger. Alemite
Model 8503-3 Air Grease Pump on Roll-
ers. Alemite 8570-3 Gear Oil Pump on
Rollers. Radiator Cooling Flush System
with Adaptors. Pressure Brake Bleeder on
Rollers. Radiator Pressure Tester &

Adaptors.
2% Ton Floor Jack, Air Tools (Cut-Off, Vi
& ’/. Air Wrenches, Air Tire Buffer, Air
Chisel& Bits, Air Hose & Couplers), Wheel
Puller, Acetylene Torch, Inspection Tools,
Battery Tester, Parts Washer Tank, Brake
Fluid Dispenser Pump, Oil & Tire Racks on
Wheels, Adjustable Truck Adaptors for
Frame Contact Lift, Misc. Tools & Service
Station Supplies.
Office Desk, Chair, Filing Cabinet, Calcu-
lators & Etc.
ALL ITEMS MUST BE REMOVED BY

TUESDAY, JUNE 29, AT 5:00 PM!!
TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK

Seller:
Rehm’s Exxon Service

“Brownie” Rehm
717-938-9252

Auction Conducted By:
Rentzel’s Auction Service
Emigsville, PA
764-6412
PA Lie. #761

American
SERVICE

PUBLIC AUCTION
REAL ESTATE, ANTIQUES,
H.H. GOODS, FURNITURE,
APPLIANCES AND MORE

THURSDAY, JULY 15, 1993
6 PM Real Estate 7:30 PM

3224 Marietta Ave., Lancaster, PA.
West Hempfleld Township, from Lan-
caster take Rt. 30 West to Centerville
Road Exit turn right go to second red
light turn left onto Rt. 23 West (Marietta
Ave.), go thru red light. Property is on
the left. Look for signs.

Real estate consist of a VA story dwelling
lot size 91.5x194.5 three bedroom, living
room, kitchen, dining room, one bath and full
basement, approx. 52 years old, oil heat, publ-
ic sewer and water also cable.

Slant top desk, end tables. Fiesta (plates,
salt & pepper, gravy and more), pots, pans,
some glassware, Frigidaire refrigerator, vesta
electric range, Speed Queen heavy duty dryer,
Speed Queen heavy duty washer, kitchen
table, wicker trunk, sewing items, sewing
machines, entertainment center, depression
dining room set, sofa, chairs, oil lamps, old
violin, old quilting frame, Regina housekeeper
5.7 cleaner, old picture frames w/prints,
Hobart meat sheer, porcelain top table, Garber
oil Mt. Joy yard stick, baskets, large pin ball
machine, .25@. Garden tools & misc. Aliens
Fairway riding mower, 22 inch 3.5 HP push
mower and many more items not listed.

Terms ofReal Estate: 10% down day of
sale balance due on or before 45 days.

TERMS OF SALE: Cash or Check.
Selling For:
FRANCES K. GARNER
& OTHERS

John Market, Attorney
All-American Auction Service

RY-11-L
2426 Donegal Springs Road

Marietta, PA 17547
(717) 426-3769 Fax Same Number

l PUBLIC
\

%
AUCTION

of VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
Antiques, Household Goods,

Furniture
Saturday, July 3, 1993

Real Estate: 2 p.m.
9 Girard Avenue, Lancaster, Manor

Twp., PA.
Dir.: West of Lane, on ColumbiaAve.

turn left at Yorgey's Cleaners onto Cor-
nell Ave. Immediately turn right, take
first left on Girard Ave. Sale on left.

Nice, Clean 2 Bedroom Rancher w/
Aluminum Siding & Sofit situated on a lot
42’x126’ m/1. Separate 1-Car Frame Garage,
Paved Driveway, Mature Landscape.

First Flow: Kitchen w/Cupboard, Dining
Room, Living Room, 2 Bedrooms, Full Bath.

Second Floor: Storage Area w/Board Floor,
2 Dormer Windows.

Basement: Sm. Family Room, ShopArea &

Powder Room, Partial Tire Flow. Storm Win-
dows & Doors, Oil-Fired Furnace w/Hot Air
(Like New), Elec. Water Heater (Like New),
Copper Pipes, Public Water & Sewer.

This home is located in a nice clean
neighborhood.

TERMS: 10% down, balance on or
before August 16, 1993.
Attorney: John T. Barber

Sale by:
BOIES & FAY GIESKE
POA William Shirk

Miller & Slegrlst Auctioneers
717-687-6857 AU-1723L

Marvin G. Amsley AU-002323-L
Auctioneer

PUBLIC SALE
Of “Dolls” and

“Christmas Decorations”
Of the Estate of Janet Weaver.

Located at Kauffman Community Cen-
ter, Kauffman’s Station, Pa. Franklin
Co. Just 6 miles S. of Chambersburg,
Pa. or 3 miles N. of Greencastle, Pa. off
Route 11 on
Wed., June 30, 1993

At 10 A.M.
100 - Collector Series Dolls
Including -7, George Town Collection; 4

Bradley’s ,2Lefevre Co. K.E. Laskey, 4, Jan
Hagara; 6, Yoolandas picture perfect baby’s,
Madame Butterlfy, Japanesebride, 6, Danbury
Mint Bride of America; Prince Charles and
Diane, Prince William and flower girl,
Bylows, 2, Franklin Heirloom Juneau’s, 5
Franklin Heirloom, 2,Krugers; French Modes,
Bylows, 20” Delton, Winbledon Collection, 4,
N. Rockwell young lady’s series; 2, Maude
Humphrey Bogart; 2, Barbies, Hamilton Col-
lection, 2, Effamber, 2 Madame Alexander; 2,
Global Art Musical, House ofLloyd, Franklin
Mint Scarlett O’Hara, Knowles china Polly’s
tea party. Princess House, Krystal, Manns col-
lector, Cabbage Patch Kids; Avon, Miscella-
neous small dolls, and plush and rag dolls, etc.

Folks this is a bulk listing of mint condition
well dressed dolls in boxes a very, very good
collection.

Doll furniture etc. including 4, story large
wooden doll house (not complete), Beer crate
arranged w/miniature furnishings, poster bed,
cradles, wicker pieces, cupboards, dolls tands,
miniature tea sets, basket cradle, settee, cherry
miniature chest, cupboards, other furniture etc.

5 Room Display of
Christmas Items

Large collection of Santas, dec. bulbs, hand
made ornaments, Dickens Village collection
items; some antique glass ornaments, nativity
sets, old deer and Santa, angels, snow baby’s,
old hand made items in SO’s, skating party,
etc.

Terms Cash or good check.
Lunch Stand

James M. Weaver - Executor
Sue E. McFadden • Executrix

David Mt Rahauser Jr. - Attorney
Inspection sale day, doors open at 8 a.m.

Information call 71-7-264-2224.


